
KZN - OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY PROVINCIAL FORUM 
 

2018 - CONTACT DETAILS 
 

 
EXCO: 

  NAME INSTITUTION DISTRICT CONTACT NUMBER E-MAIL 

1 
Chairperson  Lyndal J Alexander Stanger Ilembe 032 437 6267/ 6223 

074 140 1063 
stanger.occupational-therapy1@kznhealth.gov.za 

2 
Vice-chair Jayanthi Rugpath Addington EThekwini / EXCO 031 327 2351/2 

083 779 1221 
Jayanthi.Rugpath@kznhealth.gov.za 

3 
Secretary  Marie Watson Greys  uMgungundlovu 033 897 3200 

073 154 1234 
Occupationaltherapy2.greyshospital@kznhealth.gov.za 

4 
Vice-secretary  Margaux 

d'Hangestd'Yvoy 
Fort Napier  

Umgungundlovu  033 260 4454 
076 148 7036 

Margaux.d'Hangestd'Yvoy@kznhealth.gov.za 
margaux.dhdy@gmail.com 

5 
Marketing / Website  Ginette Potgieter  Townhill uMgungundlovu 033 341 5632 

083 744 7436 
Ginette.Potgieter@kznhealth.gov.za 

6 
Vocational 
Rehabilitation Interest 
Group Chairperson 

Rethabile Zwane Ngwelezana 
Uthungulu 035 901 7000 

082 748 9266 rjzwane@gmail.com 

7 
Mental Health 
Interest Group 
Chairperson 

Mbali Hlongwane Osindisweni 
EThekwini 032 541 9268 

 Therapist.osindisweni@kznhealth.gov.za 

8 

Paeds Interest Group 
Chairperson 

Angela Chetty Greys  uMgungundlovu 033 897 3781 
083 789 3200 

Angela.chetty@kznhealth.gov.za 

Princess Zweni Greytown Umzinyathi 033 413 9418 
078 010 0752 

OccupationalTherapy.Greytown@kznhealth.gov.za 

 
DISTRICT REPS:  

 NAME INSTITUTION DISTRICT CONTACT NUMBER E-MAIL 

1 Amy Hall  Vryheid Zululand 034 982 2111 ext 5996 
083 682 8637 

hall.amy37@gmail.com 

2 Nompilo Mkhize Christ the King  
Harry Gwala (Sisonke) 039 8342828 

076 230 0377 
071 896 8131 

nompsmkhize@gmail.com  

3 Nomkhosi Zwane Ladysmith Uthukela 036 6372111 ext 283 
079 0944020 

Ladysmith.OccupationalTherapy@kznhealth.gov.za 

4 Nomsa Khubeka Madadeni Amajuba 034 328 8206  nomsa.kubheka@kznhealth.gov.za 

5 Nompilo Magwaza St Andrews  Ugu 039 433 1955 ext 202 
082 936 8843 

nompilomagwaza@yahoo.com 

mailto:Jayanthi.Rugpath@kznhealth.gov.za
mailto:Occupationaltherapy2.greyshospital@kznhealth.gov.za


6 Ayesha Dawood Stanger Ilembe 032 437 6267 
 

stanger.occupational-therapy1@kznhealth.gov.za 

7 Nkosifikile Khwela Ngwelezana King Cetshwayo 
(Uthungulu) 

035 901 7000 
076 4429320 

Nkosifikile.Khwela@kznhealth.gov.za 

8 Sunette Wessels Mseleni 
Umkhanyakude 035 574 1004 

083 412 1987 
Wessels.Sunette@kznhealth.gov.za OR 
sunette@mseleni.co.za 
 

9 Princess  Zweni Greytown Umzinyathi 033 413 9418 
078 010 0752 

OccupationalTherapy.Greytown@kznhealth.gov.za 

10 Margaux d'Hangestd'Yvoy Fort Napier  Umgungundlovu  033 260 4454 
076 148 7036 

Margaux.d'Hangestd'Yvoy@kznhealth.gov.za 
margaux.dhdy@gmail.com 

11 Karmini Naidu RK Khan eThekwini 031 459 6248/6107 
079 894 8551 

Karmini.Naidu@kznhealth.gov.za 

 

 
EXTERNAL STAKEHOLDERS: 

NAME INSTITUTION CONTACT NUMBER E-MAIL 

Sthembiso Blose  Head office 033 846 7245/6 sthembiso.blose@kznhealth.gov.za 

Daniel Simbeye Head office 033 846 7247 Daniel.Simbeye@kznhealth.gov.za 

Dr Deshini Naidoo UKZN 031 2608407   naidoodes@ukzn.ac.za 
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